
Shift ref
Start day 
@ 22.00

Start Date Wollaton Street Tollhouse Hill Derby Road
Upper Parliament 

Street 
Westbound

Upper Parliament 
Street

Eastbound

Maid Marian Way
Northbound

Maid Marian Way
Southbound

Mount Street East 
(Town side)

Mount Street West
(Casino side)

Park Row
Bus stop

Y7
Bus stop

U3
Bus stop

U4
Bus stop

X1
Bus stop

X2

1 Monday 21/07/2025 Closed Closed Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open
2 Tuesday 22/07/2025 Closed Closed Open Closed Closed Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open
3 Wednesday 23/07/2025 Closed Closed Open Closed Closed Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open
4 Thursday 24/07/2025 Open Open Open Open Open Open Closed Closed Open Open Open Open Open Open Open
5 Friday 25/07/2025 Open Open Open Open Open

26/07/2025 Open Open Open Open Open
27/07/2025 Open Open Open Open Open

6 Monday 28/07/2025 Open Open Open Open Closed Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open
7 Tuesday 29/07/2025 Open Open Open Closed Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open
8 Wednesday 30/07/2025 Open Open Open Open Open Closed Open Open Closed Closed Open Open Open Open Open

9 Thursday 31/07/2025 Open Open Closed Open Open Closed Open Open Closed Closed
Closed from 

8pm
Closed from 

8pm
Closed from 

8pm
Open Open

10 Friday 01/08/2025 Closed Closed Closed Open Open
02/08/2025 Open Open Open Open Open
03/08/2025 Open Open Open Open Open

11 Monday 04/08/2025 Closed Closed Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open
12 Tuesday 05/08/2025 Closed Closed Open Closed Closed Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open
13 Wednesday 06/08/2025 Closed Closed Open Closed Closed Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open
14 Thursday 07/08/2025 Open Open Open Open Open Open Closed Closed Open Open Open Open Open Closed Closed
15 Friday 08/08/2025 Open Open Open Open Open

09/08/2025 Open Open Open Open Open
10/08/2025 Open Open Open Open Open

16 Monday 11/08/2025 Open Open Open Open Open Open Closed Closed Open Open Open Open Open Closed Closed
17 Tuesday 12/08/2025 Open Open Open Open Open Closed Open Open Closed Closed Open Open Open Open Open
18 Wednesday 13/08/2025 Open Open Closed Open Open Closed Open Open Closed Closed Open Open Open Open Open
19 Thursday 14/08/2025 Open Open Closed Open Open Closed Open Open Closed Closed Open Open Open Open Open
20 Friday 15/08/2025 Open Open Open Open Open

16/08/2025 Open Open Open Open Open
17/08/2025 Open Open Open Open Open

16 Monday 18/08/2025 Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Closed Closed Open Open Open Open Open

No works

No works
No works
No works

No works
No works

No works
No works

No works
No works
No works

No works


